YK-AD24S1202
AC-DC Converter
User Manual
GZ YUCOO Network Equipment Co., Limited
Address: 4/F, No.11, Kehui 1st Street, N0.99 Science Road, Science City, Luogang District, Guangzhou, China
Tel: 0086-20-85558952 Fax: 0086-20-85550802 Mobile : 0086-13924012846
Website: www.ykpowersupply.com
Email: sale07@ykpowersupply.com

6. Waterproof level: IP67
7. According CE / RoHS design
8. Die-cast aluminum shell, epoxy potting, Cooling by free air convection
9. Non-Isolated Module
10.1 year warranty
Part 3: DC-DC Converter Application
1. Electric motors, Electric fans , Trucks, Golf Carts ,Forklifts
2. Navigation, surveillance, Air conditioning
3. LED car display, DVD, LED lights, Audio
4. Wind Power System, Solar Power System, Photo voltaic energy
5. Electrical appliances, industrial equipment, telecommunications and so on.
Part 4: Working schematic
Part 5: Customize range
Model/ Series DC-DC Conversion Output Current (Be option)
Boost DC-DC Converter
YK-DD12S13.8** 12v to 13.8v 1/2/3/5/8/10/18A
YK-DD12S15** 12v to 15v 1/2/3/5/8/10/15A
YK-DD12S19** 12v to 19v 5/8/10/15/20A
YK-DD12S24** 12v to 24v 1/2/3/5/8/10/15/20/25/30/40/50A
YK-DD12S28** 12v to 28v 3/5/8/10/15/20/25/30/40A
YK-DD12S32/36** 12v to 32v/36v 1/2/3/5/6/10/12/15/20/30/40A
YK-DD12S48** 12v to 48v 1/2/3/4/5/8/10/15/20A
YK-DD24S48** 24v to 48v 3/5/10/20/32/42A
Buck DC-DC Converter
YK-DD1224S3.3-9** 12v/24v to 3.3-9v 1/2/3/5/10/15/20/30/50/60A
YK-DD24S12** 24v to 12v 1/2/3/5/8/10/15/20/30/40/50/60/85A
YK-DD3648S5** 36v/48v to 5v 5/10/15/20A
YK-DD3648S12** 36v/48v to 12vdc 5/10/15/20/25/30/50/60A
YK-DD3648S24** 36v/48v to 24v 8/10/15/18/21/30/40/50A
YK-DD48S36** 48v to36v 5/10A
YK-DD60S5** 60v to5v 5/10/15/20A
YK-DD60S12** 60v to12v 5/10/15A
YK-DD60S24** 60v to24v 5/10/15A
YK-DD60S36 60v to 36v 5/8A
Auto Buck and Boost DC-DC Converter
YK-DD12S12 12v to 12v 1/2/3/4/6/8/10/12/15/20/25A
YK-DD12S13.8 12v to 13.8v 3/5/10/15/20/25A
YK-DD24S24 24v to 24v 1/2/3/5/8/10/15A
Isolated DC-DC Converter
YK-DD48S12 35-100v to 12v 8A/10A
YK-DD48S5 36-75v to 5v 15A/20A
YK-DD48S24 36-75v to 24v 5A
AC-DC Converter
YK-AD24S12 17-26v to 12v 1A/2A/3A/4A/5A
YK-AD24S5 17-26v to 5v 1A/2A/3A/4A/5A
Note:
A. Output current be option only but not constant adjustable
B. Other Specification can customize base on user request. Please contact with YUCOO Sale team